
Site Rep Name Rep Personal Email 10/3/17
AVHS (4) Dr. Tayari Kuanda tkuan1970@gmail.com *

Jessica Cooley jc.avuta@gmail.com *

Brent Ebmeyer ebmeyerteach@gmail.com *

Jeffrey Soto soto1122@att.net

GHHS (4) Lincoln Esplin Esplinl1220@gmail.com *

Monica Ortloff monica_ortloff@hotmail.com *

Steve Lohmeyer slohmeyer@me.com *

Alekka Jackson flyinc360@gmail.com

HDPA (1) Heather Whiteside whiteside.heather@gmail.com

MAR (2) Jessica Rowe jchamberlain50@gmail.com
Debbie McGee debramcgee@msn.com

PHX (3) Kristen Nichols crzytravels@gmail.com
Violet Carter vvilet5@aol.com

RIO (2) Valerie Dome domes4@verizon.net *

SAN (2) Loralyn Farris loralyn.farris@gmail.com *

Kristin Wallace ShyEyes7@aol.com *

SB (3) Giovanni Maldonado g.maldonado08@gmail.com

VANG (2) Dawn Hove dhovebrutus@verizon.net
Victoria Reynolds toomnykids@hotmail.com

DK (1) Janis Gallard motorider5@verizon.net

SYC (2) Holly Blagg jolibean13@gmail.com
Nicole Collins britpopper2012@hotmail.com

YL (2) Rod Toner rodmarqtoner75@verizon.net

RV (2) Christie Beal ih8schl2@hotmail.com
.


